Unleashing Innovation
16 New Amplifiers | Unlimited Potential
FX 8 Channels
FX SERIES FA SERIES
INTELLIGENT DSP
INTUITIVE SOFTWARE UI
WIRELESS ACCESS
INTELLIGENT DSP

FX125.8 8 8 x 125W 8 x 125W 4 x 250W (bridged) 4 x 250W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 1.75 8.4
FX500.2 2 2 x 500W 2 x 250W 1 x 1000W (bridged) 1 x 1000W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FX500.4 4 4 x 500W 4 x 250W 2 x 1000W (bridged) 2 x 1000W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FX500.8 8 8 x 500W 8 x 250W 4 x 1000W (bridged) 4 x 1000W (bridged) 16.3 x 19 x 3.5 25.6
FX750.2 2 2 x 750W 2 x 400W 1 x 1200W (bridged) 1 x 1500W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FX750.4 4 4 x 750W 4 x 400W 2 x 1200W (bridged) 2 x 1500W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FX750.8 8 8 x 750W 8 x 400W 4 x 1200W (bridged) 4 x 1500W (bridged) 16.3 x 19 x 3.5 25.6
Model Channels 4 Ohm 8 Ohm 70V 100V DSP Dante
I/O
Frequency
Response
Unit Dimensions
(Inches, LxWxH)
Unit
Weight
FXD60.2 2 2 x 60W 2 x 60W 1 x 120W (bridged) 1 x 120W (bridged)
Yes Yes
20 Hz - 20
kHz (+0/-
0.5 dB
(8 Ω load
3dB below
rated
power)
8.19 x 8.66 x 1.75 4.4
FXD60.4 4 4 x 60W 4 x 60W 2 x 120W (bridged) 2 x 120W (bridged) 8.19 x 8.66 x 1.75 4.4
FXD60.8 8 8 x 60W 8 x 60W 4 x 120W (bridged) 4 x 120W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 1.75 7.7
FXD125.2 2 2 x 125W 2 x 125W 1 x 250W (bridged) 1 x 250W (bridged) 11.65 x 8.66 x 1.75 6.2
FXD125.4 4 4 x 125W 4 x 125W 2 x 250W (bridged) 2 x 250W (bridged) 11.65 x 8.66 x 1.75 6.2
FXD125.8 8 8 x 125W 8 x 125W 4 x 250W (bridged) 4 x 250W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 1.75 8.4
FXD500.2 2 2 x 500W 2 x 250W 1 x 1000W (bridged) 1 x 1000W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FXD500.4 4 4 x 500W 4 x 250W 2 x 1000W (bridged) 2 x 1000W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FXD500.8 8 8 x 500W 8 x 250W 4 x 1000W (bridged) 4 x 1000W (bridged) 16.3 x 19 x 3.5 25.6
FXD750.2 2 2 x 750W 2 x 400W 1 x 1200W (bridged) 1 x 1500W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FXD750.4 4 4 x 750W 4 x 400W 2 x 1200W (bridged) 2 x 1500W (bridged) 12.6 x 19 x 3.5 16.5
FXD750.8 8 8 x 750W 8 x 400W 4 x 1200W (bridged) 4 x 1500W (bridged) 16.3 x 19 x 3.5 25.6